
Regular Meeting Dates Cut-Off Dates for Cut-Off Dates for 
COMPLETE Submission - 12:00 Noon NOTICES & PUBLICATIONS

(15 days prior to anticipated meeting) (10 Days Prior to Hearing)
Tues., January 23, 2024 Mon., January 8, 2024 Fri., January 12, 2024

Tues., February 27, 2024 Mon., February 12, 2024 Fri., February 16, 2024
Tues., March 26, 2024 Mon., March 11, 2024 Fri., March 15, 2024
Tues., April 23, 2024 Mon., April 8, 2024 Fri., April 12, 2024
Tues., May 28, 2024 Mon., May 13, 2024 Fri., May 17, 2024
Tues., June 25, 2024 Mon., June 10, 2024 Fri., June 14, 2024
Tues., July 23, 2024 Mon., July 8, 2024 Fri., July 12, 2024

Tues., August 27, 2024 Mon., August 12, 2024 Fri., August 16, 2024
Tues., September 24, 2024 Mon., September 9, 2024 Fri., September 13, 2024

Tues., October 22, 2024 Mon., October 7, 2024 Fri., October 11, 2024
Tues., November 26, 2024 Fri., November 8, 2024 Fri., November 15, 2024
Thurs., December 19, 2024 Wed., December 4, 2024 Mon., December 19, 2024

Tues., January 28, 2025 Mon., January 13, 2025 Fri., January 17, 2025
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